
第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2014 20米 4 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG / / 4.633 1
男子 2014 20米 66 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL / / 5.062 2
男子 2014 20米 174 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG / / 5.141 3
男子 2014 20米 48 陳稜毅 CHAN ALPHONSE ERIAN / / 5.164 4
男子 2014 20米 246 潘亦希 POON YIK HEI / / 5.212 5
男子 2014 20米 106 羅天約 LO TIN YEUK JOSHUA / / 5.277 6
男子 2014 20米 23 伍駿和 NG CHUN WO / / 5.420 7
男子 2014 20米 60 馮柏曦 FUNG PAK HEI / / 5.464 8
男子 2014 20米 121 潘承亨 POON SHING HUN CIAN / / 5.529 9
男子 2014 20米 41 方彥博 FONG YIN POK EGBERT / / 5.910 10
男子 2014 20米 83 洪健釗 HUNG KIN CHIU / / 6.077 11
男子 2014 20米 116 柯柏賢 O PAK YIN / / 6.139 12
男子 2014 20米 113 王雋睿 WONG CHUN YIU MORRIS / / 6.454 13
男子 2014 20米 186 孫進堯 SUN BRENDAN / / 7.572 14
男子 2014 20米 51 陳明諄 CHAN MING CHUN / / abs
男子 2014 20米 56 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / abs



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2014 30米 17 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WAREN / / 6.908 1
男子 2014 30米 66 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL / / 7.002 2
男子 2014 30米 174 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG / / 7.066 3
男子 2014 30米 173 盧政堯 JAMES LU / / 7.306 4
男子 2014 30米 106 羅天約 LO TIN YEUK JOSHUA / / 7.392 5
男子 2014 30米 119 羅啟爾 LO KAI YI / / 7.403 6
男子 2014 30米 4 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG / / 7.430 7
男子 2014 30米 154 俞浩延 YU HO TING / / 7.488 8
男子 2014 30米 110 方梓承 FONG TSZ SHING JERRY / / 7.600 9
男子 2014 30米 23 伍駿和 NG CHUN WO / / 7.807 10
男子 2014 30米 48 陳稜毅 CHAN ALPHONSE ERIAN / / 7.878 11
男子 2014 30米 5 蘇丞智 SO ANDRE SHING CHI / / 7.987 12
男子 2014 30米 41 方彥博 FONG YIN POK EGBERT / / 8.002 13
男子 2014 30米 102 嚴文正 YIM MAN CHING NICHOLAS / / 8.262 14
男子 2014 30米 121 潘承亨 POON SHING HUN CIAN / / 8.350 15
男子 2014 30米 83 洪健釗 HUNG KIN CHIU / / 8.617 16
男子 2014 30米 50 戴耀峰 TAI YIU FUNG LUCAS / / 9.205 17
男子 2014 30米 51 陳明諄 CHAN MING CHUN / / ABS
男子 2014 30米 56 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / ABS
男子 2014 30米 247 周殷名 CHAU YIN MING / / ABS
男子 2014 30米 137 盧靖熙 LO CHING HEI / / DQ



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2014 60米 17 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WAREN / / 12.853 1
男子 2014 60米 85 饒子熙 YIU TSZ HEI / / 12.882 2
男子 2014 60米 66 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL / / 12.955 3
男子 2014 60米 99 歐陽霆晉 AU YEUNG CAVAN / / 13.401 4
男子 2014 60米 4 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG / / 13.797 5
男子 2014 60米 137 盧靖熙 LO CHING HEI / / 13.881 6
男子 2014 60米 246 潘亦希 POON YIK HEI / / 13.998 7
男子 2014 60米 174 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG / / 14.014 8
男子 2014 60米 48 陳稜毅 CHAN ALPHONSE ERIAN / / 14.032 9
男子 2014 60米 122 盧文希 HAYDEN / / 14.054 10
男子 2014 60米 92 麥兆璁 MAK SIU CHUNG / / 14.240 11
男子 2014 60米 119 羅啟爾 LO KAI YI / / 14.336 12
男子 2014 60米 97 程智弘 CHING CHI WANG / / 14.431 13
男子 2014 60米 173 盧政堯 JAMES LU / / 14.495 14
男子 2014 60米 23 伍駿和 NG CHUN WO / / 14.634 15
男子 2014 60米 106 羅天約 LO TIN YEUK JOSHUA / / 14.768 16
男子 2014 60米 26 張瑋庭 CHEUNG WAI TING / / 15.971 17
男子 2014 60米 121 潘承亨 POON SHING HUN CIAN / / 16.052 18
男子 2014 60米 25 周傲庭 CHOW NGO TING / / 16.191 19
男子 2014 60米 24 張鈞洛 CHEUNG KWAN LOK / / 16.201 20
男子 2014 60米 67 殷梓城 YAN CHI SHING / / 16.235 21
男子 2014 60米 83 洪健釗 HUNG KIN CHIU / / 16.595 22
男子 2014 60米 18 陳駿曦 CHAN CHUN HEI / / 16.840 23
男子 2014 60米 102 嚴文正 YIM MAN CHING NICHOLAS / / 16.876 24
男子 2014 60米 110 方梓承 FONG TSZ SHING JERRY / / 18.361 25
男子 2014 60米 186 孫進堯 SUN BRENDAN / / 19.124 26
男子 2014 60米 56 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG / / abs
男子 2014 60米 77 陳梓宇 CHAN TSZ YU / / abs
男子 2014 60米 247 周殷名 CHAU YIN MING / / abs



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2014 60米跨欄 66 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL / / 14.380 1
男子 2014 60米跨欄 99 歐陽霆晉 AU YEUNG CAVAN / / 14.452 2
男子 2014 60米跨欄 17 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WAREN / / 14.479 3
男子 2014 60米跨欄 213 冼雋逸 SIEN, JOSHUA JUN YAT / / 14.685 4
男子 2014 60米跨欄 4 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG / / 14.686 5
男子 2014 60米跨欄 174 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG / / 15.462 6
男子 2014 60米跨欄 250 蔡匡峰 N/A / / 15.535 7
男子 2014 60米跨欄 26 張瑋庭 CHEUNG WAI TING / / 17.270 8
男子 2014 60米跨欄 24 張鈞洛 CHEUNG KWAN LOK / / 17.609 9
男子 2014 60米跨欄 48 陳稜毅 CHAN ALPHONSE ERIAN / / 18.598 10
男子 2014 60米跨欄 23 伍駿和 NG CHUN WO / / 18.798 11
男子 2014 60米跨欄 50 戴耀峰 TAI YIU FUNG LUCAS / / 22.488 12
男子 2014 60米跨欄 153 吳達銘 NG TAT MING / / 42.733 13
男子 2014 60米跨欄 51 陳明諄 CHAN MING CHUN / / ABS
男子 2014 60米跨欄 196 周彥宏 CHOW YIN WANG / / ABS
男子 2014 60米跨欄 238 梁倬逸 LEUNG CHEUK YAT / / ABS



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2014 立定跳遠 26 張瑋庭 CHEUNG WAI TING 1.27 1.17 1.27 1
男子 2014 立定跳遠 66 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL 1.25 1.25 1.25 2
男子 2014 立定跳遠 5 蘇丞智 SO ANDRE SHING CHI 1.12 1.16 1.16 3
男子 2014 立定跳遠 174 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG 1.06 1.16 1.16 4
男子 2014 立定跳遠 116 柯柏賢 O PAK YIN 1.06 0.93 1.06 5
男子 2014 立定跳遠 92 麥兆璁 MAK SIU CHUNG 1.04 0.95 1.04 6
男子 2014 立定跳遠 145 葉朗希 IP LONG HEI ADRIAN 1.01 0.97 1.01 7
男子 2014 立定跳遠 60 馮柏曦 FUNG PAK HEI 1.01 0.93 1.01 8
男子 2014 立定跳遠 48 陳稜毅 CHAN ALPHONSE ERIAN 0.82 0.40 0.82 9
男子 2014 立定跳遠 51 陳明諄 CHAN MING CHUN ABS ABS 0.00
男子 2014 立定跳遠 56 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG ABS ABS 0.00



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2014 擲豆袋 66 李泓澔 LEE WANG HO, KAREL 8.36 7.97 8.36 1
男子 2014 擲豆袋 154 俞浩延 YU HO TING 7.80 7.10 7.80 2
男子 2014 擲豆袋 17 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WAREN 6.27 5.74 6.27 3
男子 2014 擲豆袋 99 歐陽霆晉 AU YEUNG CAVAN 5.50 5.38 5.50 4
男子 2014 擲豆袋 153 吳達銘 NG TAT MING 5.40 NA 5.40 5
男子 2014 擲豆袋 116 柯柏賢 O PAK YIN 5.23 2.00 5.23 6
男子 2014 擲豆袋 60 馮柏曦 FUNG PAK HEI 5.06 4.78 5.06 7
男子 2014 擲豆袋 122 盧文希 HAYDEN 4.24 4.39 4.39 8
男子 2014 擲豆袋 110 方梓承 FONG TSZ SHING JERRY 4.18 NA 4.18 9
男子 2014 擲豆袋 174 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG 4.08 3.04 4.08 10
男子 2014 擲豆袋 48 陳稜毅 CHAN ALPHONSE ERIAN NA 3.81 3.81 11
男子 2014 擲豆袋 41 方彥博 FONG YIN POK EGBERT 3.29 3.70 3.70 12
男子 2014 擲豆袋 50 戴耀峰 TAI YIU FUNG LUCAS 3.24 2.35 3.24 13
男子 2014 擲豆袋 113 王雋睿 WONG CHUN YIU MORRIS 2.17 2.66 2.66 14
男子 2014 擲豆袋 186 孫進堯 SUN BRENDAN 2.44 NA 2.44 15
男子 2014 擲豆袋 51 陳明諄 CHAN MING CHUN ABS ABS 0.00
男子 2014 擲豆袋 56 劉睿康 LAU YUI HONG ABS ABS 0.00
男子 2014 擲豆袋 105 陳朗晨 CHAN LONG SAN LUCAS ABS ABS 0.00
男子 2014 擲豆袋 247 周殷名 CHAU YIN MING ABS ABS 0.00


